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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 
        
           

 Project Name: Furnishing and Delivery of Professional Energy Consultation and Services 
    

Procurement Specialist:  Paula Duarte                                      
 Specification No: 1245901           Department: Fleet and Facility Management   
 
 Conference Date:   Friday, January 26, 2024           Conference Location: Teams Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.                                                                       
                               
 
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Paula Duarte City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7971 Paula.Duarte@cityofchicago.org 

Michael Richy City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0116 Michael.Richy@cityofchicago.org 

Carmen Rocha City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 

121 N Lasalle 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0262 Carmen.Rocha@cityofchicago.org  

Michelle Woods 
 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-4834  Michelle.Woods@cityofchicago.org 

Iris Troutman City of Chicago, Department of 
Fleet and Facility Management 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5299 Iris.Troutman@cityofchicago.org 

Lisa Clark City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 
 

312-744-2771 Lisa.Clark@cityofchicago.org 
 

John O’Brien City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N LaSalle Street 
(Suite 806) 
Chicago, IL 60602 
 

312-744-4922 John.Obrien@cityofchicago.org 
 

Stephanie Quintana City of Chicago, Department of 
Technology and Innovation 

121 N LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-7535 Stephanie.Quintana@cityofchicago.or
g 
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Mitchell Huber 
 

Attendee    mhuber@ameresco.com 

Gordon Sanderson Attendee   gsanderson@ameresco.com 

Nick Gunady  Attendee    nick@aerovy.com 

Raymond Peck Attendee   raymond@aerovy.com 
 

Diana Vargas Attendee   dvargas@ameresco.com 

Richard Berzinski 
 

Attendee   rberzinski@ameresco.com 

David Loewen Attendee 
 

  david.loewen@arcadis.com 

David Powell Attendee 
 

  david.powell@cityofchicago.org 

Amy Pastor Attendee 
 

  amy.pastor@exp.com 

Jamare Bates Attendee 
 

  Jamare.Bates@jll.com 
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